13
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16
T-14

10
12

21
22-31

T-15

15
19

10

T-90

Practice Starts —

FB, SB, GG

Practice Starts — VB, XC
New Employees Mtg
School Board Mtg
Teacher In-service

First Day of School
1:30 Dismissal

H-12 E-12
No School
Teacher In-service
8 am-12 pm
K- 12 P/T Conferences
12pm -7 pm

School Board Mtg

End of 1s' Quarter

No School - Fall Break
H-21 E-21

School Board Mtg
No School 7-12
District FFA

1:30 pm Dismissal
Winter Break

H-14 E-15

No School

Teacher In-service

8 am-12 pm

K-12 P/T Conferences
12pm-7pm

No School

Teacher In-service
School Board Mtg

H-18 E-18

No School

Easter Break
School Board Mtg
No School - District
Music Contest

School Board Mtg

1st Semester

H-86 E-87

2012-2013 O'Neill Public School Calendar
Approved at 3-12-2012 Board Meeting - Amended at 4-146-2012 Board Meeting
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Teacher Contract Days — 185
JH/HS Student Days - 176
Elementary Student Days — 177

10
10-14

T-19

12

21
22,23

14

78
1
29-31

T-18

1
13
17
20,21
27

T-15

15

T-95

No School
School Board Mtg
Homecoming Week

H-19 E-19

Veteran's Day
Observed
School Board Mtg

1:30 pm Dismissal
Thanksgiving Break

Winter Break - Students

10:00 am Late Start
Teacher In-service
School Board Mtg

1:30 pm Dismissal
End of 34 Quarter
Spring Break
School Board Mtg

No School
Easter Break

H-18 E-18

Senior’s Last Day
Graduation
School Board Mtg
Student’s Last Day
Teacher Day
Memorial Day

H-13 E-13

School Board Mtg

2nd Semester

H-90 E-90



